
Reviewer's Review Form for Graduation Project (Thesis)
(science and engineering) (1 page)

specialty: student:

topic:

Chunk
Grade and score

items
(Full score)

R a n k i n g S c o r e o f e a c h f i l e

Grade
A B C D A B C D

reviewerof
material
30%

1.Taskcompletion
（ 10）

Complete
all

Basically
complete

Themain part
is completed

hang in the
air 9- 10 7- 8 5- 6 ≤4

2. Basic
concepts and
theoretical

demonstration
(20)

Clear,
correct

Basically
clear and
correct

Still clear and
correct

Incorrect
and not
applied

18-
20

15-
17

12-
14 ≤11

3.Computing
methodandmeter
Calculation
result (30)

Correct,
application
meter

Basically
correct correct.not

need
Incorrect, no

apply
26-
30

21-
25

16-
20 ≤15

4.Independent
insightsand
application
value(10)

Have,
bigger

Have,
general

Yes, no or
no,generall

y
No, no 9- 10 7- 8 5- 6 ≤4

5.Instructionsand
drawings
（ 20）

Clearhierarchy,
correct, serious

andneat

Basically
correct,
more

serious,
more
correct

Still correct,
still serious,
basically
correct

Many
mistakes,
not serious,

no
exactness

18-
20

15-
17

12-
14 ≤11

6. Difficulty
and workload

(10)
Hard, full Moderate,

full
easy and full easy, not full 9- 10 7- 8 5- 6 ≤5

Review
teacher
reviews

Comments: (Song style small four in bold)

Comments are completed in the graduation comprehensive training management system
The table is automatically generated by the system and should be edited after

download.(Song style small four, 1.5 times line spacing) Note: graduation

comprehensive training in the form of graduation design to complete the

comments can not be out of the &quot;thesis&quot; two words!

Signature, date, number,
handwritten,
Date example: January 01,2024

Score (100 percent system X）

Review teacher (signature):
year moon sun


